
Lewis (4-17,2-11 GLVC) -vs- Lincoln (MO) (9-13,3-11 GLVC)
02/05/26 at Jason Gym, Jefferson City, MO

 
 

 
 
Lewis 68

Lincoln (MO) 84

Date: 02/05/26
Time: 7:30 PM
Attendance: 777
Site: Jason Gym, Jefferson City, MO
Referees: Ronald Gengenbacher, Trent Crenshaw, Matthew Berry

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Lewis 36 32 68
Lincoln (MO) 45 39 84

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
02 Cosme,Cale * 40 6-13 1-4 7-8 1-6 7 0 3 2 0 0 20
01 Hall,Ryan * 33 4-8 1-4 3-4 1-2 3 2 2 0 0 0 12
24 Fisher,Drew * 28 1-5 0-2 3-6 1-0 1 3 1 0 0 0 5
05 McCrear,John * 6 1-3 1-2 0-0 0-2 2 1 0 1 1 0 3
32 Connor,Jackson * 23 0-4 0-2 1-2 1-1 2 3 0 0 0 1 1
00 Alijosius,Arius 31 6-14 4-7 4-4 0-5 5 1 0 1 0 0 20
10 Durkin,Billy 19 2-4 1-2 0-0 0-2 2 1 1 0 0 0 5
33 Hagemaster,Mac 9 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2
23 Loewen,Reid 11 0-2 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 21-54 8-23 18-24 8-21 29 15 7 4 1 2 68

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
First Half 13-28   46.43% 6-14   42.86% 4-6   66.67%
Second Half 8-26   30.77% 2-9   22.22% 14-18   77.78%
Total 21-54   38.9% 8-23   34.8% 18-24   75.0%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 5 Scores Tied: 2 times(s) Points in the Paint: 22 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 1 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 3 Bench Points: 27 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
04 Chapman,Tyler * 37 12-20 8-14 2-2 0-2 2 3 4 2 0 1 34
22 Kadic,Amar * 31 6-18 6-14 4-4 2-4 6 2 0 0 0 0 22
25 Ekono,Max * 39 4-8 1-4 2-2 2-8 10 2 4 0 0 1 11
21 Biembongo,Matthieu * 19 4-7 0-0 2-2 4-9 13 5 0 1 2 1 10
20 Davis,Malcolm * 34 1-6 1-6 0-0 0-2 2 2 3 0 0 0 3
32 Williams,Rashad 4 2-2 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 1 0 4
02 Rucker,D'Necco 22 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-2 2 0 1 0 0 0 0
03 Rivera,Sterling 12 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 2 3 0 0 0 0
12 Yorke Jr,Elliott 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
10 Discamps,Robin 0+ 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-1 5 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 200 29-64 16-40 10-10 13-29 42 16 16 4 3 3 84

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
First Half 16-34   47.06% 9-21   42.86% 4-4   100.00%
Second Half 13-30   43.33% 7-19   36.84% 6-6   100.00%
Total 29-64   45.3% 16-40   40.0% 10-10   100.0%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 9 Scores Tied: 2 times(s) Points in the Paint: 24 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 1 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 4 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Play By Play

VISITORS: Lewis Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Lincoln (MO)
GOOD 3PTR by HALL,RYAN 19:45 3-0 V 3
ASSIST  by COSME,CALE --

19:26 3-3 GOOD 3PTR by CHAPMAN,TYLER
-- ASSIST  by EKONO,MAX

MISS 3PTR by HALL,RYAN 19:10
-- REBOUND DEF by EKONO,MAX

18:52 3-6 H 3 GOOD 3PTR by KADIC,AMAR
-- ASSIST  by EKONO,MAX

TURNOVER  by COSME,CALE 18:38
18:38 STEAL  by EKONO,MAX
18:33 MISS 3PTR by CHAPMAN,TYLER

REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
GOOD LAYUP by COSME,CALE(in the paint) 18:12 5-6 H 1

17:51 MISS 3PTR by KADIC,AMAR
REBOUND DEF by MCCREAR,JOHN --
MISS LAYUP by MCCREAR,JOHN(in the paint) 17:35

-- REBOUND DEF by BIEMBONGO,MATTHIEU
17:23 5-9 H 4 GOOD 3PTR by KADIC,AMAR

-- ASSIST  by CHAPMAN,TYLER
GOOD 3PTR by MCCREAR,JOHN 17:00 8-9 H 1
ASSIST  by HALL,RYAN --

16:37 8-11 H 3 GOOD JUMPER by BIEMBONGO,MATTHIEU(in the paint)
MISS 3PTR by MCCREAR,JOHN 16:26

-- REBOUND DEF by BIEMBONGO,MATTHIEU
16:18 MISS LAYUP by BIEMBONGO,MATTHIEU(in the paint)

BLOCK  by MCCREAR,JOHN 16:18
-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM

16:14 MISS JUMPER by CHAPMAN,TYLER
REBOUND DEF by MCCREAR,JOHN --
MISS 3PTR by COSME,CALE 15:45
REBOUND OFF by HALL,RYAN --

15:42 FOUL  by CHAPMAN,TYLER
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 15:42

15:42 SUB OUT by BIEMBONGO,MATTHIEU
15:42 SUB OUT by KADIC,AMAR
15:42 SUB IN by RUCKER,D'NECCO
15:42 SUB IN by WILLIAMS,RASHAD

SUB OUT by MCCREAR,JOHN 15:42
SUB OUT by CONNOR,JACKSON 15:42
SUB IN by ALIJOSIUS,ARIUS 15:42
SUB IN by LOEWEN,REID 15:42
GOOD FT by HALL,RYAN 15:42 9-11 H 2
MISS FT by HALL,RYAN 15:41

-- REBOUND DEF by EKONO,MAX
15:30 9-13 H 4 GOOD LAYUP by CHAPMAN,TYLER(in the paint)

GOOD LAYUP by HALL,RYAN(in the paint) 15:13 11-13 H 2
14:53 11-15 H 4 GOOD JUMPER by WILLIAMS,RASHAD(in the paint)

TURNOVER  by ALIJOSIUS,ARIUS 14:37
14:37 STEAL  by CHAPMAN,TYLER
14:37 SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,RASHAD
14:37 SUB IN by KADIC,AMAR
14:21 MISS JUMPER by KADIC,AMAR

REBOUND DEF by COSME,CALE --
GOOD LAYUP by FISHER,DREW(in the paint) 14:11 13-15 H 2

13:46 MISS 3PTR by EKONO,MAX
-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM

SUB OUT by FISHER,DREW 13:42
SUB IN by CONNOR,JACKSON 13:42



13:28 MISS LAYUP by CHAPMAN,TYLER(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by EKONO,MAX

13:23 MISS 3PTR by CHAPMAN,TYLER
REBOUND DEF by CONNOR,JACKSON --
SUB OUT by HALL,RYAN 12:44
SUB OUT by LOEWEN,REID 12:44
SUB IN by DURKIN,BILLY 12:44
SUB IN by FISHER,DREW 12:44
MISS JUMPER by DURKIN,BILLY(in the paint) 12:25

-- REBOUND DEF by KADIC,AMAR
12:04 13-18 H 5 GOOD 3PTR by KADIC,AMAR

-- ASSIST  by CHAPMAN,TYLER
GOOD LAYUP by DURKIN,BILLY(in the paint) 11:35 15-18 H 3

11:29 SUB OUT by RUCKER,D'NECCO
11:29 SUB OUT by DAVIS,MALCOLM
11:29 SUB OUT by EKONO,MAX
11:29 SUB IN by DISCAMPS,ROBIN
11:29 SUB IN by YORKE JR,ELLIOTT
11:29 SUB IN by BIEMBONGO,MATTHIEU

SUB OUT by FISHER,DREW 11:29
SUB OUT by CONNOR,JACKSON 11:29
SUB IN by HALL,RYAN 11:29
SUB IN by MCCREAR,JOHN 11:29

11:27 MISS 3PTR by KADIC,AMAR
REBOUND DEF by DURKIN,BILLY --
GOOD 3PTR by COSME,CALE 11:23 18-18

11:22 18-20 H 2 GOOD DUNK by BIEMBONGO,MATTHIEU(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by YORKE JR,ELLIOTT

MISS 3PTR by DURKIN,BILLY 11:19
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 11:18

11:18 SUB OUT by CHAPMAN,TYLER
11:18 SUB OUT by DISCAMPS,ROBIN
11:18 SUB IN by RIVERA,STERLING
11:18 SUB IN by DAVIS,MALCOLM

TURNOVER  by MCCREAR,JOHN 11:17
11:17 STEAL  by BIEMBONGO,MATTHIEU
10:57 MISS 3PTR by DAVIS,MALCOLM

REBOUND DEF by COSME,CALE --
MISS LAYUP by COSME,CALE(in the paint) 10:48

-- REBOUND DEF by KADIC,AMAR
10:26 MISS 3PTR by RIVERA,STERLING

-- REBOUND OFF by KADIC,AMAR
10:19 MISS JUMPER by KADIC,AMAR(in the paint)

-- REBOUND OFF by BIEMBONGO,MATTHIEU
FOUL  by MCCREAR,JOHN 10:18

10:18 18-21 H 3 GOOD FT by BIEMBONGO,MATTHIEU
10:18 SUB OUT by YORKE JR,ELLIOTT
10:18 SUB OUT by KADIC,AMAR
10:18 SUB IN by CHAPMAN,TYLER
10:18 SUB IN by EKONO,MAX

SUB OUT by MCCREAR,JOHN 10:18
SUB IN by CONNOR,JACKSON 10:18

10:18 18-22 H 4 GOOD FT by BIEMBONGO,MATTHIEU
MISS JUMPER by ALIJOSIUS,ARIUS 10:05

-- REBOUND DEF by BIEMBONGO,MATTHIEU
SUB OUT by DURKIN,BILLY 09:49
SUB IN by LOEWEN,REID 09:49

09:42 MISS 3PTR by DAVIS,MALCOLM
REBOUND DEF by ALIJOSIUS,ARIUS --

09:15 FOUL  by BIEMBONGO,MATTHIEU
GOOD FT by COSME,CALE 09:15 19-22 H 3



GOOD FT by COSME,CALE 09:15 20-22 H 2
09:15 SUB OUT by RIVERA,STERLING
09:15 SUB IN by KADIC,AMAR

FOUL  by LOEWEN,REID 09:03
08:58 20-24 H 4 GOOD JUMPER by CHAPMAN,TYLER

GOOD 3PTR by ALIJOSIUS,ARIUS 08:41 23-24 H 1
ASSIST  by COSME,CALE --

08:15 23-26 H 3 GOOD DUNK by BIEMBONGO,MATTHIEU(in the paint)
08:12 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 08:12
08:12 SUB OUT by DAVIS,MALCOLM
08:12 SUB IN by RIVERA,STERLING

SUB OUT by LOEWEN,REID 08:12
SUB OUT by CONNOR,JACKSON 08:12
SUB IN by FISHER,DREW 08:12
SUB IN by HAGEMASTER,MAC 08:12
GOOD JUMPER by HALL,RYAN(in the paint) 08:10 25-26 H 1

07:34 25-28 H 3 GOOD LAYUP by BIEMBONGO,MATTHIEU(in the paint)
MISS 3PTR by FISHER,DREW 07:11

-- REBOUND DEF by BIEMBONGO,MATTHIEU
06:56 25-31 H 6 GOOD 3PTR by EKONO,MAX

-- ASSIST  by RIVERA,STERLING
06:35 FOUL  by BIEMBONGO,MATTHIEU

GOOD 3PTR by ALIJOSIUS,ARIUS 06:25 28-31 H 3
ASSIST  by FISHER,DREW --

06:03 MISS JUMPER by RIVERA,STERLING(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by COSME,CALE --
MISS 3PTR by ALIJOSIUS,ARIUS 05:55

-- REBOUND DEF by BIEMBONGO,MATTHIEU
05:32 MISS 3PTR by KADIC,AMAR

REBOUND DEF by COSME,CALE --
MISS JUMPER by FISHER,DREW 05:19

-- REBOUND DEF by RIVERA,STERLING
FOUL  by FISHER,DREW 04:59

04:59 SUB OUT by BIEMBONGO,MATTHIEU
04:59 SUB OUT by KADIC,AMAR
04:59 SUB IN by RUCKER,D'NECCO
04:59 SUB IN by DAVIS,MALCOLM

SUB OUT by ALIJOSIUS,ARIUS 04:59
SUB OUT by HALL,RYAN 04:59
SUB OUT by HAGEMASTER,MAC 04:59
SUB IN by DURKIN,BILLY 04:59
SUB IN by LOEWEN,REID 04:59
SUB IN by CONNOR,JACKSON 04:59

04:57 MISS 3PTR by DAVIS,MALCOLM
REBOUND DEF by DURKIN,BILLY --

04:37 FOUL  by CHAPMAN,TYLER
GOOD FT by CONNOR,JACKSON 04:37 29-31 H 2

04:37 SUB OUT by CHAPMAN,TYLER
04:37 SUB IN by YORKE JR,ELLIOTT

MISS FT by CONNOR,JACKSON 04:37
-- REBOUND DEF by RUCKER,D'NECCO

FOUL  by LOEWEN,REID 04:25
04:25 SUB OUT by DAVIS,MALCOLM
04:25 SUB IN by CHAPMAN,TYLER
04:23 29-34 H 5 GOOD 3PTR by CHAPMAN,TYLER

-- ASSIST  by RIVERA,STERLING
GOOD LAYUP by COSME,CALE(in the paint) 03:58 31-34 H 3

03:38 31-37 H 6 GOOD 3PTR by CHAPMAN,TYLER
-- ASSIST  by RIVERA,STERLING

03:36 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 03:36



03:36 SUB OUT by CHAPMAN,TYLER
03:36 SUB OUT by YORKE JR,ELLIOTT
03:36 SUB IN by DAVIS,MALCOLM
03:36 SUB IN by BIEMBONGO,MATTHIEU

SUB OUT by DURKIN,BILLY 03:36
SUB OUT by LOEWEN,REID 03:36
SUB IN by ALIJOSIUS,ARIUS 03:36
SUB IN by HALL,RYAN 03:36
GOOD JUMPER by HALL,RYAN 03:19 33-37 H 4

03:02 SUB OUT by RIVERA,STERLING
03:02 SUB IN by CHAPMAN,TYLER
02:54 MISS 3PTR by CHAPMAN,TYLER

REBOUND DEF by ALIJOSIUS,ARIUS --
MISS 3PTR by CONNOR,JACKSON 02:37

-- REBOUND DEF by EKONO,MAX
02:21 MISS 3PTR by CHAPMAN,TYLER

REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
02:17 SUB OUT by CHAPMAN,TYLER
02:17 SUB IN by RIVERA,STERLING

MISS 3PTR by CONNOR,JACKSON 01:57
-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM

01:54 SUB OUT by RIVERA,STERLING
01:54 SUB OUT by BIEMBONGO,MATTHIEU
01:54 SUB IN by CHAPMAN,TYLER
01:54 SUB IN by KADIC,AMAR
01:33 33-40 H 7 GOOD 3PTR by CHAPMAN,TYLER

-- ASSIST  by DAVIS,MALCOLM
SUB OUT by CONNOR,JACKSON 01:28
SUB IN by DURKIN,BILLY 01:28
GOOD 3PTR by ALIJOSIUS,ARIUS 01:16 36-40 H 4
ASSIST  by HALL,RYAN --
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 01:11
FOUL  by DURKIN,BILLY 00:55
SUB OUT by DURKIN,BILLY 00:54
SUB IN by LOEWEN,REID 00:54

00:52 36-43 H 7 GOOD 3PTR by KADIC,AMAR
-- ASSIST  by CHAPMAN,TYLER

MISS JUMPER by LOEWEN,REID(in the paint) 00:36
REBOUND OFF by LOEWEN,REID --
MISS JUMPER by LOEWEN,REID(in the paint) 00:31

-- REBOUND DEF by CHAPMAN,TYLER
FOUL  by LOEWEN,REID 00:04

00:04 SUB OUT by CHAPMAN,TYLER
00:04 SUB IN by RIVERA,STERLING
00:04 36-44 H 8 GOOD FT by EKONO,MAX
00:04 36-45 H 9 GOOD FT by EKONO,MAX

TURNOVER  by COSME,CALE 00:00
00:00 SUB OUT by RIVERA,STERLING
00:00 SUB IN by CHAPMAN,TYLER

2nd Half Play By Play

VISITORS: Lewis Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Lincoln (MO)
20:00 SUB OUT by RUCKER,D'NECCO
20:00 SUB IN by BIEMBONGO,MATTHIEU

SUB OUT by LOEWEN,REID 20:00
SUB IN by CONNOR,JACKSON 20:00

19:51 FOUL  by EKONO,MAX
MISS JUMPER by HALL,RYAN(in the paint) 19:42

-- REBOUND DEF by EKONO,MAX
FOUL  by CONNOR,JACKSON 19:27



FOUL  by CONNOR,JACKSON 19:19
19:14 MISS 3PTR by CHAPMAN,TYLER

-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM
18:48 MISS JUMPER by KADIC,AMAR(in the paint)

-- REBOUND OFF by BIEMBONGO,MATTHIEU
FOUL  by FISHER,DREW 18:41

18:33 MISS LAYUP by KADIC,AMAR(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
MISS JUMPER by CONNOR,JACKSON(in the paint) 18:15

-- REBOUND DEF by BIEMBONGO,MATTHIEU
17:55 36-47 H 11 GOOD LAYUP by CHAPMAN,TYLER(in the paint)
17:33 FOUL  by EKONO,MAX

GOOD FT by ALIJOSIUS,ARIUS 17:33 37-47 H 10
SUB OUT by CONNOR,JACKSON 17:33
SUB IN by HAGEMASTER,MAC 17:33
GOOD FT by ALIJOSIUS,ARIUS 17:33 38-47 H 9
FOUL  by HAGEMASTER,MAC 17:21

17:18 MISS 3PTR by EKONO,MAX
REBOUND DEF by HALL,RYAN --
MISS 3PTR by HALL,RYAN 17:12

-- REBOUND DEF by KADIC,AMAR
16:57 38-50 H 12 GOOD 3PTR by KADIC,AMAR

-- ASSIST  by DAVIS,MALCOLM
MISS JUMPER by COSME,CALE(in the paint) 16:39

16:39 BLOCK  by BIEMBONGO,MATTHIEU
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --

16:39 SUB OUT by CHAPMAN,TYLER
16:39 SUB IN by RIVERA,STERLING

SUB OUT by FISHER,DREW 16:39
SUB IN by DURKIN,BILLY 16:39
MISS 3PTR by ALIJOSIUS,ARIUS 16:34

-- REBOUND DEF by BIEMBONGO,MATTHIEU
16:23 MISS 3PTR by KADIC,AMAR

REBOUND DEF by ALIJOSIUS,ARIUS --
16:08 FOUL  by KADIC,AMAR

GOOD FT by HALL,RYAN 16:08 39-50 H 11
GOOD FT by HALL,RYAN 16:08 40-50 H 10

16:08 SUB OUT by RIVERA,STERLING
16:08 SUB IN by CHAPMAN,TYLER

SUB OUT by ALIJOSIUS,ARIUS 16:08
SUB IN by FISHER,DREW 16:08

15:47 TURNOVER  by CHAPMAN,TYLER
STEAL  by HAGEMASTER,MAC 15:47

15:47 FOUL  by BIEMBONGO,MATTHIEU
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 15:47

15:47 SUB OUT by BIEMBONGO,MATTHIEU
15:47 SUB IN by RIVERA,STERLING
15:17 FOUL  by RIVERA,STERLING

GOOD FT by FISHER,DREW 15:17 41-50 H 9
MISS FT by FISHER,DREW 15:17

-- REBOUND DEF by EKONO,MAX
FOUL  by HALL,RYAN 15:04

15:04 SUB OUT by RIVERA,STERLING
15:04 SUB IN by RUCKER,D'NECCO
14:54 41-53 H 12 GOOD 3PTR by KADIC,AMAR

-- ASSIST  by EKONO,MAX
GOOD JUMPER by HAGEMASTER,MAC(in the paint) 14:24 43-53 H 10

14:05 43-56 H 13 GOOD 3PTR by CHAPMAN,TYLER
13:43 FOUL  by KADIC,AMAR

MISS FT by FISHER,DREW 13:43
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
SUB OUT by HALL,RYAN 13:43



SUB OUT by HAGEMASTER,MAC 13:43
SUB IN by ALIJOSIUS,ARIUS 13:43
SUB IN by LOEWEN,REID 13:43
GOOD FT by FISHER,DREW 13:43 44-56 H 12

13:24 MISS 3PTR by KADIC,AMAR
REBOUND DEF by ALIJOSIUS,ARIUS --

13:08 FOUL  by DAVIS,MALCOLM
13:08 SUB OUT by RUCKER,D'NECCO
13:08 SUB IN by BIEMBONGO,MATTHIEU

GOOD FT by COSME,CALE 13:08 45-56 H 11
GOOD FT by COSME,CALE 13:08 46-56 H 10

12:51 MISS 3PTR by KADIC,AMAR
REBOUND DEF by COSME,CALE --
GOOD LAYUP by COSME,CALE(in the paint) 12:29 48-56 H 8

12:06 MISS 3PTR by KADIC,AMAR
REBOUND DEF by COSME,CALE --

11:55 FOUL  by BIEMBONGO,MATTHIEU
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 11:55

11:55 SUB OUT by KADIC,AMAR
11:55 SUB IN by RUCKER,D'NECCO

SUB OUT by DURKIN,BILLY 11:55
SUB IN by CONNOR,JACKSON 11:55
GOOD FT by FISHER,DREW 11:55 49-56 H 7
MISS FT by FISHER,DREW 11:55

-- REBOUND DEF by BIEMBONGO,MATTHIEU
FOUL  by CONNOR,JACKSON 11:36

11:25 TURNOVER  by BIEMBONGO,MATTHIEU
STEAL  by CONNOR,JACKSON 11:25
MISS 3PTR by ALIJOSIUS,ARIUS 11:12
REBOUND OFF by FISHER,DREW --
MISS JUMPER by FISHER,DREW 11:08

11:08 BLOCK  by BIEMBONGO,MATTHIEU
-- REBOUND DEF by BIEMBONGO,MATTHIEU

10:53 MISS 3PTR by DAVIS,MALCOLM
-- REBOUND OFF by BIEMBONGO,MATTHIEU

10:46 MISS JUMPER by BIEMBONGO,MATTHIEU(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by BIEMBONGO,MATTHIEU

10:43 MISS JUMPER by BIEMBONGO,MATTHIEU(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by EKONO,MAX

10:24 49-59 H 10 GOOD 3PTR by CHAPMAN,TYLER
GOOD JUMPER by ALIJOSIUS,ARIUS 10:01 51-59 H 8

10:01 FOUL  by BIEMBONGO,MATTHIEU
10:01 SUB OUT by BIEMBONGO,MATTHIEU
10:01 SUB IN by WILLIAMS,RASHAD

SUB OUT by LOEWEN,REID 10:01
SUB OUT by FISHER,DREW 10:01
SUB IN by HALL,RYAN 10:01
SUB IN by HAGEMASTER,MAC 10:01
GOOD FT by ALIJOSIUS,ARIUS 10:01 52-59 H 7

09:43 52-62 H 10 GOOD 3PTR by DAVIS,MALCOLM
-- ASSIST  by EKONO,MAX

MISS 3PTR by COSME,CALE 09:17
-- REBOUND DEF by CHAPMAN,TYLER

09:05 52-64 H 12 GOOD LAYUP by WILLIAMS,RASHAD(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by CHAPMAN,TYLER

09:03 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 09:03
SUB OUT by CONNOR,JACKSON 09:03
SUB IN by DURKIN,BILLY 09:03
GOOD 3PTR by DURKIN,BILLY 08:58 55-64 H 9
ASSIST  by COSME,CALE --

08:38 55-66 H 11 GOOD JUMPER by EKONO,MAX(in the paint)



MISS JUMPER by ALIJOSIUS,ARIUS(in the paint) 08:23
-- REBOUND DEF by DAVIS,MALCOLM

08:06 MISS 3PTR by CHAPMAN,TYLER
REBOUND DEF by ALIJOSIUS,ARIUS --
MISS JUMPER by ALIJOSIUS,ARIUS 07:46

07:46 BLOCK  by WILLIAMS,RASHAD
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 07:46
GOOD 3PTR by ALIJOSIUS,ARIUS 07:40 58-66 H 8
ASSIST  by DURKIN,BILLY --

07:39 FOUL  by DAVIS,MALCOLM
07:39 SUB OUT by RUCKER,D'NECCO
07:39 SUB IN by KADIC,AMAR

SUB OUT by HAGEMASTER,MAC 07:39
SUB IN by CONNOR,JACKSON 07:39
GOOD FT by ALIJOSIUS,ARIUS 07:39 59-66 H 7

07:17 MISS JUMPER by EKONO,MAX(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by WILLIAMS,RASHAD

07:12 TURNOVER  by CHAPMAN,TYLER
07:12 SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,RASHAD
07:12 SUB IN by RUCKER,D'NECCO

GOOD JUMPER by ALIJOSIUS,ARIUS(in the paint) 06:48 61-66 H 5
06:29 61-69 H 8 GOOD 3PTR by CHAPMAN,TYLER

-- ASSIST  by DAVIS,MALCOLM
GOOD LAYUP by COSME,CALE(in the paint) 06:06 63-69 H 6

05:52 MISS 3PTR by RUCKER,D'NECCO
-- REBOUND OFF by KADIC,AMAR

FOUL  by ALIJOSIUS,ARIUS 05:50
05:50 63-70 H 7 GOOD FT by KADIC,AMAR
05:50 63-71 H 8 GOOD FT by KADIC,AMAR
05:50 SUB OUT by DAVIS,MALCOLM
05:50 SUB IN by RIVERA,STERLING

MISS LAYUP by COSME,CALE(in the paint) 05:22
-- REBOUND DEF by EKONO,MAX

04:54 63-73 H 10 GOOD LAYUP by EKONO,MAX(in the paint)
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 04:45
SUB OUT by CONNOR,JACKSON 04:45
SUB IN by FISHER,DREW 04:45
MISS LAYUP by ALIJOSIUS,ARIUS(in the paint) 04:42
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
MISS JUMPER by ALIJOSIUS,ARIUS(in the paint) 04:35

-- REBOUND DEF by EKONO,MAX
04:13 63-75 H 12 GOOD LAYUP by CHAPMAN,TYLER(in the paint)
04:03 FOUL  by RIVERA,STERLING

GOOD FT by COSME,CALE 04:03 64-75 H 11
04:03 SUB OUT by RIVERA,STERLING
04:03 SUB IN by DAVIS,MALCOLM

MISS FT by COSME,CALE 04:01
-- REBOUND DEF by EKONO,MAX

03:41 MISS 3PTR by DAVIS,MALCOLM
-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 03:38
FOUL  by FISHER,DREW 03:35

03:35 SUB OUT by DAVIS,MALCOLM
03:35 SUB IN by RIVERA,STERLING
03:35 64-76 H 12 GOOD FT by KADIC,AMAR
03:35 64-77 H 13 GOOD FT by KADIC,AMAR

GOOD LAYUP by COSME,CALE(in the paint) 03:20 66-77 H 11
02:58 66-79 H 13 GOOD LAYUP by EKONO,MAX(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by RUCKER,D'NECCO
02:58 SUB OUT by RIVERA,STERLING
02:58 SUB IN by DAVIS,MALCOLM



SUB OUT by FISHER,DREW 02:58
SUB IN by CONNOR,JACKSON 02:58
MISS 3PTR by COSME,CALE 02:44
REBOUND OFF by CONNOR,JACKSON --
MISS JUMPER by CONNOR,JACKSON(in the paint) 02:32

-- REBOUND DEF by KADIC,AMAR
02:07 66-82 H 16 GOOD 3PTR by CHAPMAN,TYLER
01:55 FOUL  by CHAPMAN,TYLER

GOOD FT by COSME,CALE 01:55 67-82 H 15
GOOD FT by COSME,CALE 01:55 68-82 H 14
FOUL  by HALL,RYAN 01:32

01:32 68-83 H 15 GOOD FT by CHAPMAN,TYLER
01:32 68-84 H 16 GOOD FT by CHAPMAN,TYLER

MISS LAYUP by COSME,CALE(in the paint) 01:22
-- REBOUND DEF by RUCKER,D'NECCO

00:54 MISS 3PTR by KADIC,AMAR
REBOUND DEF by HALL,RYAN --
MISS 3PTR by HALL,RYAN 00:47
REBOUND OFF by COSME,CALE --
SUB OUT by CONNOR,JACKSON 00:35
SUB IN by FISHER,DREW 00:35
MISS 3PTR by FISHER,DREW 00:35

-- REBOUND DEF by DAVIS,MALCOLM
00:09 MISS 3PTR by EKONO,MAX

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
00:06 TURNOVER  by TEAM


